No.D.25011/5/2020-DTE(TOUR) GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM DIRECTORATE OF TOURISM MIZORAM:AIZAWL

Dated Aizawl, the 10th May 2022

ORDER

Consequent upon the development of website and Mobile Apps for Mizoram Tourism, all concerned are hereby informed that bookings for accommodations at all Tourist Lodges managed and operated by Tourism Department is mandatory with immediate and until further orders

Website and Mobile Apps can be accessed at:

Mizoram Tourism Website https://www.mizoramtourism.com/booking

Mobile Apps (Android)

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.mizoram.tourism_app

Mobile Apps (iOS)

https://apps.apple.com/in/app/tourism-mizoram/id1621945709

Sd/-V LALENGMAWIA Director Tourism Department Mizoram

Dated Aizawl, the 10th May 2022

Memo No.D.25011/5/2020-DTE(TOUR)
Copy to:

- 1. PS to Hon'ble Minister, Tourism
- 2. Deputy Secretary, Tourism Department for information
- 3. All Tourist Lodges for information and necessary action

(V LALENGMAWIA)

Director

Tourism Department

Mizoram